
20cm

27,5cm

11,7cm

300cm

6cm

DILLON  | PENDANTS/SUSPENDED LIGHTING
46473047

www.nordlux.com

Voltage (V): 230 Volt

IP degree if the fixture includes 

two types of IP degree: IP20

Maximum compatible bulb 

wattage (W): 60W

Class (Class I, Class II,  Class III): 

Class 2 (Double isolated)

Lampholder type (eg, E27/E14, 

etc): E27

Dimmerable: Yes with compatible 

bulb

Primary material: Glass

Color of the Glass: Smoked

Color of the cable: Black

Length of the cable (cm): 300

Is the cable replaceable: False

Height (cm): 27.5

Shade Diameter (cm): 20

EAN: 5701581405288

TUN: 1973672

Item Number: 46473047

Pcs Per Master Carton: 3

Sales Box Height (cm): 29

Sales Box Width(cm): 24

Sales Box Depth (cm): 24

Sales Box Volume m³ : 0.0167

Net weight of the luminiare (kg): 

1.1

• Glass   • Soft classic style 

Dillon is a decorative glass pendant and the choice of materials and the light, organic design give the lamp aspects of great 

craftsmanship. The fixture is surrounded by transparent grey glass, which gives the light a beautiful glow.


